2017

LANXESS ARENA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY

1CE O KEY THU 18 MAY 2017 QUARTERFINALS, GAME 59
e rRANGE  START TIME 20:15
GAME ROSTER
CAN - GER
Referee(s) Linesmen

10 HRIBIK Jan (CZE) , 37 STRICKER Daniel (SUI)

Goalk

Team:

No Name GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA

30 JOHNSON Chad

eepers
CAN

31 PICKARD Calvin
Team Roster
Team: CAN (red)
No Pos Name
4D BARRIE Tyson
5D DEMERS Jason
7D MORRISSEY Josh
9F DUCHENE Matt
10 F SCHENN Brayden
11 F KONECNY Travis
12D PARAYKO Colton
14 F COUTURIER Sean
16 F MARNER Mitch
17 F SIMMONDS Wayne
19D MATHESON Mike
21 F POINT Brayden
24 D de HAAN Calvin
28 F GIROUX Claude
29 F MACKINNON Nate
30 GK JOHNSON Chad
31 GK PICKARD Calvin
42 D LEE Chris
44 D  VLASIC Marc-Edouard
53 F SKINNER Jeff
55 F SCHEIFELE Mark
71 F KILLORN Alex
0 F O REILLY Ryan
Head Coach: COOPER Jon

7180:00 4 44
7 243:40

6 82
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48 91.67 1.33
88 93.18 1.48
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90 RITTER Judson (USA) , 66 SUOMINEN Sakari (FIN)

Team: GER

No Name GP MIP GA
1 GREISS Thomas

30 GRUBAUER Philipp 2 6415 3
33 AUS den BIRKEN Danny 7 185:18 5

Team: GER (white)

No Pos Name (€]

1 GK
2D
3D
8 F
10D
12 F
16 D
17 F
22 F
24D
29 F
30 GK
33 GK
36 F
37F
42 F
43 F
48 D
50 F
55 F
72 F
87 F
89 F
91 D
95 F

GREISS Thomas
REUL Denis
KRUEGER Justin
RIEDER Tobias
EHRHOFF Christian
MACEK Brooks
ABELTSHAUSER Konrad
KINK Marcus
PLACHTA Matthias
SEIDENBERG Dennis
DRAISAITL Leon
GRUBAUER Philipp
AUS den BIRKEN Danny
SEIDENBERG Yannic
REIMER Patrick
EHLIZ Yasin

FAUSER Gerrit
HORDLER Frank
HAGER Patrick
SCHUTZ Felix
KAHUN Dominik
GOGULLA Philip
WOLF David
MULLER Moritz
TIFFELS Frederik

Head Coach: STURM Marco
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SVS SOG SVS% GAA
5181:22 15 106 121 87.60 4.96
27
71

30 90.00 2.80
76 93.42 1.62
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LEGE
A

GA
MIP
PTS
+/-

ND

Assists

Goals against

Minutes and seconds played
Points

Plus/minus net

D

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
No

Defence

Jersey number
SOG Shots on goal

F Forward

GK Goalkeeper

PIM Penalties in minutes
SVS Saves

G
GP
Pos

Goals
Games played
Position

SVS% Saves in percentage
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Official Main Sponsor

SKODA

Report Created THU 18 MAY 2017 18:15 GMT+2

Page 1/1
Printed with

0 KYOCERA



